Female RCA - 6.3mm male jack stereo adapter
SKU: ECAJACK63AD1RCA
Audio adapter with female RCA socket and 6.3mm male jack connector
The stereo audio adapter enables you to connect two audio devices that don't support the same types of connectors.
This accessory has a female RCA socket and 6.3mm male jack: perfect for connecting microphones to amplifiers.
The adapter also guarantees excellent sound transmission and the resulting audio is always optimal.
Features:
Female RCA connector
6.3mm male jack
•
•
Female RCA - 6.3mm male jack stereo adapter
SKU: ECAJACK63AD1RCA
Technical data
SKU: ECAJACK63AD1RCA
Weight: 7 g
EAN: 8018417278044
GPSR: The product must not be used by children or by people unable
to understand the potential risks., Item subject to WEEE Directive
2012/19/EU, Item subject to CE marking, Packaging of the item
subject to the "Green Dot" recycling system, The item packaging is
recyclable, Item subject to UKCA marking
Color: black
: 8536699099
Connector 1: RCA Female
Connector 2: 6.3mm male jack
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 102 mm
Width Pack: 30 mm
Depth Inner: 120 mm
Height Pack: 115 mm
Weight Pack: 21 g
Width Inner: 100 mm
Amount Inner: 6 Pz
Depth Master: 480 mm
Height Inner: 130 mm
Weight Inner: 180 g
Width Master: 280 mm
Amount Master: 48 Pz
Height Master: 170 mm
Weight Master: 1885 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it
	Female RCA - 6.3mm male jack stereo adapter
	SKU: ECAJACK63AD1RCA
	Audio adapter with female RCA socket and 6.3mm male jack connector
	Female RCA - 6.3mm male jack stereo adapter